Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Freestyle - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 11 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2018

Rank Name

1 Ritchie Grant
2 Gabriel Barrot
3 Arthur Cory-Wright

4 Dennis O'Brien

5 Dion Perjuci

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

YoB
07
07
07

07

07

Meet Name

SE London Winter Championships 2023
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

SE London Winter Championships 2023
SE London Winter Championships 2023

Borough of Harrow Christmas Cracker Meet
2023

Venue
Stratford
Nottingham
Stratford

Stratford

Barnet Copthall

Level

2

Date
04/11/23
19/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23

03/12/23

Time
55.01
55.68
57.28
58.08

1:06.62
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FINA
541
522
479
460

304
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